InTech
 Instrumentos y Equipos C.A
Cotizacion
Visit us at http://www.intech-ie.com
Quote # C-2024-0044
Date: 31/01/2024
Customer ID CHEVRON PETROPIAR
 H12

L. Zuniga Email IBI-2024-0044 Venezuela FCA Houston, TX,
USA
30 days
Item Cant Description Unit Price
US$
Total
US$
1 48 GAYESCO WIKA XTPD-K-25-SO-U/U-303”-E7Z
Gayesco Xtracto Pad Tubeskin Assembly Thermocouple, type K, 1/4" sheath OD, 310
SS sheath material, duplex grounded element, 303" sheath length including (4) 3-1/2"
OD expansion loops and 120° wrap around 5" OD tube. Teflon insulated lead wire
terminates to 3/4" x 3/4" explosion-proof cast aluminum head via 3/4" NU-N
assembly with 1-1/2" x 3/4" hex bushing. Includes 310 SS curved heat shield, weld
pad, guide channel, and half tube clips.
TAGS #:
12-TE-098E / 12-TE-101E / 12-TE-106C / 12-TE-111B / 12-TE-138B / 12-TE-138C / 12-
TE-138F / 12-TE-141F/ 12-TE-146B/ 12-TE-098A / 12-TE-106A / 12-TE-106D / 12-TE-
098B / 12-TE-098C / 12-TE-098D / 12-TE-098F / 12-TE-101A / 12-TE-101B / 12-TE-
101C / 12-TE-101D / 12-TE-101F / 12-TE-106B / 12-TE-106E / 12-TE-106F / 12-TE-
111A / 12-TE-111C / 12-TE-111D / 12-TE-111E / 12-TE-111F / 12-TE-138A / 12-TE-
138D / 12-TE-138E / 12-TE-141A / 12-TE-141B / 12-TE-141C / 12-TE-141D / 12-TE-
141E / 12-TE-146A / 12-TE-146C / 12-TE-146D / 12-TE-146E / 12-TE-146F / 12-TE-
151A / 12-TE-151B / 12-TE-151C / 12-TE-151D / 12-TE-151E / 12-TE-151F
$2,105.00 101,040.00
2 2 GAYESCO WIKA XTDP-K-25-S0-HPUU-119”-E7Z(12”)
Gayesco Xtracto Pad Tubeskin Assembly,  Thermocouple Type K, ¼” sheat OD, 310SS
sheat material, duplex ungrounded element, 119” sheath length including (4.25) 3.5”